
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 
Katwa College  

Pass-out Honours Students Percentage 
 

Session Number of students 
appeared in the final 

year examination 

Number of students 
passed in final year 

examination 

Percentage of 
Pass-out 
Students  

2018-19 20 18 90% 

2019-20 12 11 92% 

2020-21 14 14 100% 

2021-22 19 19 100% 

2022-23 12 12 100% 

  
 

 

  



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 
Katwa College  

Pass-out General Students Percentage 
 

Session Number of students 
appeared in the final 

year examination 

Number of students 
passed in final year 

examination 

Percentage of 
Pass-out 
Students  

2018-19    

2019-20    

2020-21    

2021-22    

2022-23    

  
 


