## DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS Katwa College Pass-out Honours Students Percentage

Session	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Percentage of Pass-out Students
2018-19	20	18	90%
2019-20	12	11	92%
2020-21	14	14	100%
2021-22	19	19	100%
2022-23	12	12	100%

## DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS Katwa College Pass-out General Students Percentage

Session	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Percentage of Pass-out Students
2018-19			
2019-20			
2020-21			
2021-22			
2022-23			